TOWN OF MUKWA
April 2,2013
STATE SUP. OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION; JUDICIAL;
MUNICIPAL
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS

Wards Wards
1&2 3,4&5

STATE SUPERINTENDENT

Tony Evers 110 161
Don Pridemore 31 106
Write-In 1 0
JUDICIAL

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT

Ed Fallone 68 110
Pat Roggensack 74 155
Write-In 0 0
COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE -

DISTRICT 4

Paul Lundsten 110 201
Write-In 0 0
MUNICIPAL

TOWN BOARD CHAIRPERSON

Jim Curns 106 228
Write-In 15 9

TOWN BOARD-SUPERVISOR #1

Lee Shaw 117 213
Write-In 0 3

TOWN BOARD-SUPERVISOR #2

Matt Manske 109 224
Write-In 1 4

TOWN CLERK

Total

271
137
1

178
229

311

334
24

330

333



Jeannette Zielinski
Write-In

TOWN TREASURER

Brenda Grove
Write-In

TOTAL VOTERS

ABSENTEE BALLOTS ISSUED

128

130

152

21

234

234

278

50

362

364

430

4l



