TOWN OF MUKWA April 2, 2013

STATE SUP. OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION; JUDICIAL; MUNICIPAL SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS

	Wards 1 & 2	Wards 3, 4 & 5	Total
STATE SUPERINTENDENT			
Tony Evers	110	161	271
Don Pridemore	31	106	137
Write-In	1	0	1
JUDICIAL			
JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT			
Ed Fallone	68	110	178
Pat Roggensack	74	155	229
Write-In	0	0	0
COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE - DISTRICT 4			
Paul Lundsten	110	201	311
Write-In	0	0	0
MUNICIPAL			
TOWN BOARD CHAIRPERSON			
Jim Curns	106	228	334
Write-In	15	9	24
TOWN BOARD-SUPERVISOR #1			
Lee Shaw	117	213	330
Write-In	0	3	3
TOWN BOARD-SUPERVISOR #2			
Matt Manske	109	224	333
Write-In	1	4	5

TOWN CLERK

Jeannette Zielinski Write-In	128 0	234 2	362 2
TOWN TREASURER			
Brenda Grove Write-In	130 0	234 1	364 1
TOTAL VOTERS	152	278	430
ABSENTEE BALLOTS ISSUED	21	50	71